
Clsmt N° club N o m   d u   c l u b Joueurs Pts / x Jo. TOTAUX

1 63 SAINT MESMIN 21 1240 1325

2 41 REMOUILLE 21 1238 1418

3 8 LES ESSARTS 19 1045 1077

4 73 SALLERTAINE 19 1041 1066
5 83 SERIGNE 16 919 919
6 78 BOURNEZEAU 17 633 636



Qualifs finale coupe de vendee 2022

Classement
Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 15 1 Jouées => 57 56 57 56 57 56 57 56 228 32 ème 13 Pts

1 RABOURDIN Guewen GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE 83 007 13 1 13 1 13 4 13 0 4 1 4  052  546

2 PIVETEAU Dylan CLEMENCEAU Teddy BOURNEZEAU 78 007 13 1 13 2 13 6 13 0 4 1 4  052  543

3 POIRIER Florian GILLIER Damien SERIGNE 83 002 13 8 13 2 13 1 13 1 4 1 4  052  540

4 CHAUVEAU Kévin AGUESSE David REMOUILLE 41 002 13 2 13 1 13 6 13 4 4 1 4  052  539

5 PABOEUF Denis LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE 41 008 13 9 13 1 13 4 13 0 4 1 4  052  538

6 SCIAUDEAU Basile SCIAUDEAU Jean-Claude SAINT MESMIN 63 016 13 0 13 1 13 1 13 12 4 1 4  052  538

7 LANDREVIE Julien BARION Antony SERIGNE 83 004 13 0 13 4 13 5 13 5 4 1 4  052  538

8 TAUPIER Mathieu MARY Kévin SAINT MESMIN 63 011 13 3 13 2 13 5 13 6 4 1 4  052  536

9 BANSARD Jérôme JARNY Emmanuel SALLERTAINE 73 001 13 5 13 1 13 8 13 2 4 1 4  052  536

10 ROCHER Patrick GUIBERT Bernard SALLERTAINE 73 011 13 6 13 4 13 0 13 7 4 1 4  052  535

11 BARRE Manuel PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE 41 005 13 7 13 7 13 3 13 3 4 1 4  052  532

12 GARREAU Jérémy MANORE Eric REMOUILLE 41 018 13 9 13 3 13 7 13 5 4 1 4  052  528

13 BARBARIT Christophe BARBARIT Laurent LES ESSARTS 08 008 13 2 13 0 13 11 13 12 4 1 4  052  527

14 MENAGER Patrick RAMBAUD Philippe SAINT MESMIN 63 010 13 12 13 4 13 2 13 7 4 1 4  052  527

15 EVEILLE Gilbert LEGAL Fabrice SALLERTAINE 73 010 13 12 13 3 13 3 13 7 4 1 4  052  527

16 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël CHEVILLON Steve REMOUILLE 41 003 13 5 13 12 13 4 13 7 4 1 4  052  524

17 TETEFOLLE Sébastien DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 63 019 13 11 13 8 13 7 13 8 4 1 4  052  518

18 VILLENEUVE Damien VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN 63 005 13 0 13 7 12 13 13 1 3 1 3  051  530

19 GAUTRON Sullivan GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE 83 001 13 2 12 13 13 5 13 2 3 1 3  051  529

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

Qualifs 1 / 6 13/03/2022



Qualifs finale coupe de vendee 2022

Classement
Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 15 1 Jouées => 57 56 57 56 57 56 57 56 228 32 ème 13 Pts

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

20 CROUE Samuel RICHARD Christian REMOUILLE 41 015 13 3 13 8 12 13 13 5 3 1 3  051  522

21 MOREAU Frédéric GRELAUD Gérard LES ESSARTS 08 003 13 3 13 10 13 10 12 13 3 1 3  051  515

22 BOISSEAU Hervé VION Frédéric LES ESSARTS 08 007 13 1 13 1 13 0 11 13 3 1 3  050  535

23 COUTON Johan ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 015 10 13 13 5 13 3 13 1 3 1 3  049  527

24 VILMANT Gaël VOISIN Philippe REMOUILLE 41 013 10 13 13 3 13 4 13 9 3 1 3  049  520

25 FONTENEAU Cédric DRAPEAU Jonathan LES ESSARTS 08 014 13 0 13 2 13 6 9 13 3 1 3  048  527

26 GERBAUD Valentin JOUSSELIN Kévin BOURNEZEAU 78 001 13 2 9 13 13 8 13 3 3 1 3  048  522

27 AVRIL Frédéric CREPEAU Jean-Michel BOURNEZEAU 78 011 13 8 13 2 13 4 9 13 3 1 3  048  521

28 EVEILLE Florent MARTINEAU Franck SALLERTAINE 73 005 8 13 13 0 13 8 13 5 3 1 3  047  521

29 THOMAS Mathieu GATARD Jacky SAINT MESMIN 63 009 13 10 13 2 8 13 13 4 3 1 3  047  518

30 VION Baptiste BAUDOUIN Gilles SAINT MESMIN 63 013 13 2 13 7 8 13 13 9 3 1 3  047  516

31 BAUD Damien BOUDET Florian SERIGNE 83 008 13 10 8 13 13 6 13 9 3 1 3  047  509

32 HAY Benoit FOUCHER Philippe SAINT MESMIN 63 017 7 13 13 1 13 2 13 10 3 1 3  046  520

33 MOLLET Laurent GUILLET Ludovic LES ESSARTS 08 010 13 4 13 6 13 7 7 13 3 3 3  046  516

34 LANOUE Rodolphe SARRAZIN Freddy SAINT MESMIN 63 014 13 11 13 4 13 7 7 13 3 3 3  046  511

35 PICARD Cédric RAULT Ludovic LES ESSARTS 08 002 6 13 13 5 13 2 13 2 3 3 3  045  523

36 MONNIER Gilles FAVROU Michel REMOUILLE 41 012 13 10 13 0 6 13 13 3 3 3 3  045  519

37 AVRIL Thomas CREPEAU Lucas BOURNEZEAU 78 005 13 4 13 6 5 13 13 0 3 3 3  044  521

38 DELAPRE Sylvia CANONVILLE Allan SALLERTAINE 73 008 13 7 13 1 13 4 5 13 3 3 3  044  519

39 TESSIER Vincent SOULARD Frédéric LES ESSARTS 08 011 5 13 13 5 13 3 13 7 3 3 3  044  516

40 BODART Christian GUITTONNEAU Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 003 13 5 13 11 5 13 13 11 3 3 3  044  504

Qualifs 2 / 6 13/03/2022



Qualifs finale coupe de vendee 2022

Classement
Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 15 1 Jouées => 57 56 57 56 57 56 57 56 228 32 ème 13 Pts

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

41 GILET Joël RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 009 13 2 4 13 13 5 13 5 3 3 3  043  518

42 RAYE Jason GUILLOTEAU Jérémy SERIGNE 83 011 13 5 4 13 13 7 13 11 3 3 3  043  507

43 PRAUD Rudy VAHIE Sébastien LES ESSARTS 08 009 13 3 13 4 13 1 2 13 3 3 3  041  520

44 BROCHARD Sébastien JADAULT Valentin SAINT MESMIN 63 020 13 5 2 13 13 1 13 7 3 3 3  041  515

45 MOREAU Charly JARNY Elie SALLERTAINE 73 013 13 8 13 1 2 13 13 7 3 3 3  041  512

46 PICARD Romain GERBAUD Baptiste LES ESSARTS 08 001 2 13 13 0 13 11 13 10 3 3 3  041  507

47 FORTIN Stéphane BITEAU François SAINT MESMIN 63 004 12 13 13 9 11 13 13 8 2 3 2  049  506

48 FAVRIN Christophe FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 83 003 12 13 10 13 13 8 13 0 2 3 2  048  514

49 POIRON Sébastien BUSSEAU Christophe REMOUILLE 41 011 11 13 13 8 10 13 13 3 2 3 2  047  510

50 TOUGERON Mickaël VIEL Jérémy SALLERTAINE 73 016 12 13 13 6 6 13 13 8 2 3 2  044  504

51 GAUTIER Vincent JARNY Mathéo SALLERTAINE 73 002 8 13 13 1 13 0 9 13 2 3 2  043  516

52 SALARD Lionel LAURENT Quentin SERIGNE 83 005 10 13 7 13 13 2 13 1 2 3 2  043  514

53 RAULT Thierry BONNET Michel REMOUILLE 41 016 13 0 6 13 11 13 13 10 2 3 2  043  507

54 BRAUD Mickaël BERAUD SUREAU Denis SALLERTAINE 73 006 13 4 13 12 10 13 7 13 2 3 2  043  501

55 GROIZELEAU Elisabeth PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE 41 006 8 13 9 13 13 12 13 7 2 3 2  043  498

56 RAPIN François ADOLPHE Alphonse SAINT MESMIN 63 018 7 13 13 5 13 6 5 13 2 3 2  038  501

57 PICOT Jean-Marc MORICEAU Bruno REMOUILLE 41 019 5 13 13 9 13 6 7 13 2 3 2  038  497

58 GRELAUD Denis PARTHENAY Olivier LES ESSARTS 08 015 13 9 13 9 4 13 8 13 2 3 2  038  494

59 RAMBAUD Jimmy RAMBAUD Flavien SAINT MESMIN 63 015 13 7 4 13 8 13 13 11 2 3 2  038  494

60 GACHET Florian BAZIN Mathieu REMOUILLE 41 020 13 1 9 13 13 0 2 13 2 3 2  037  510

61 POTEREAU Antonin POTEREAU Clémence REMOUILLE 41 001 13 7 6 13 13 10 5 13 2 3 2  037  494

Qualifs 3 / 6 13/03/2022



Qualifs finale coupe de vendee 2022

Classement
Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 15 1 Jouées => 57 56 57 56 57 56 57 56 228 32 ème 13 Pts

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

62 SIRET Wilfried PRAUD Cyrille LES ESSARTS 08 006 13 7 1 13 13 1 9 13 2 3 2  036  502

63 GUIBERT Joël HERVOUET Claude REMOUILLE 41 009 13 7 13 1 4 13 6 13 2 3 2  036  502

64 BOISSEAU Nathan GAILLARD Pierre LES ESSARTS 08 018 1 13 13 8 9 13 13 5 2 3 2  036  497

65 GUILBAUD Anthony CHEVRIER François SALLERTAINE 73 017 2 13 13 9 6 13 13 11 2 5 2  034  488

66 BONNET Alexis GUERINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE 41 017 5 13 2 13 13 4 13 9 2 5 2  033  494

67 RAINEREAU Clément CHAUVEAU Gilles REMOUILLE 41 010 13 10 2 13 13 8 5 13 2 5 2  033  489

68 BONNET Monique BONNET Pascal REMOUILLE 41 007 13 12 13 4 2 13 4 13 2 5 2  032  490

69 SENARD Mickaël CANONVILLE Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 004 1 13 13 9 4 13 13 8 2 5 2  031  488

70 FORT Jacques CHAILLOU Alain LES ESSARTS 08 012 0 13 13 2 13 3 4 13 2 5 2  030  499

71 FOUQUET Bruno COURT Cyrille SERIGNE 83 016 13 1 2 13 0 13 13 0 2 5 2  028  501

72 BAUDRY Sonia BAUDRY Didier SERIGNE 83 017 13 4 12 13 7 13 10 13 1 5 1  042  499

73 AUMONT Romain MAROT André SAINT MESMIN 63 008 9 13 9 13 7 13 13 3 1 5 1  038  496

74 GUILMINEAU Cyril GRIMAUD Damien BOURNEZEAU 78 009 13 2 4 13 7 13 11 13 1 5 1  035  494

75 BONNEAU Guillaume SOURISSEAU Marc BOURNEZEAU 78 008 10 13 13 7 6 13 5 13 1 5 1  034  488

76 BEAUVINEAU Steven RIPOCHE Dany REMOUILLE 41 004 13 6 3 13 5 13 10 13 1 5 1  031  486

77 PUAUD Yoann AUDOUIN Bernard SAINT MESMIN 63 021 2 13 8 13 7 13 13 11 1 5 1  030  480

78 THOMAS Olivier MAZOUE Maxime BOURNEZEAU 78 002 4 13 1 13 13 3 11 13 1 5 1  029  487

79 PERRAGUIN Patrick PETE Jean-Yves BOURNEZEAU 78 016 0 13 9 13 13 5 7 13 1 5 1  029  485

80 ESPARON Nicolas BONNEAU David SERIGNE 83 010 13 9 0 13 4 13 12 13 1 5 1  029  481

Qualifs 4 / 6 13/03/2022



Qualifs finale coupe de vendee 2022

Classement
Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 15 1 Jouées => 57 56 57 56 57 56 57 56 228 32 ème 13 Pts

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

81 GOURAUD Julien AIRIAU Alexandre REMOUILLE 41 021 13 0 7 13 1 13 7 13 1 5 1  028  489

82 DUPONT Mathias RENAUD Johnny BOURNEZEAU 78 006 13 3 0 13 4 13 11 13 1 5 1  028  486

83 POUPEAU Mickaël PENAUD Romain LES ESSARTS 08 013 9 13 5 13 13 5 1 13 1 5 1  028  484

84 BOSSARD Jean-michel BERNARD Alain BOURNEZEAU 78 015 0 13 4 13 10 13 13 10 1 5 1  027  478

85 JUNEVAL Grégory ARDOUIN Stéphane SERIGNE 83 006 7 13 7 13 13 12 0 13 1 5 1  027  476

86 CLEMENCEAU Joël CLEMENCEAU Freddy SERIGNE 83 009 1 13 11 13 1 13 13 5 1 5 1  026  482

87 POINT Didier BREGEON Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 001 4 13 13 7 8 13 1 13 1 5 1  026  480

88 REMAUD Freddy MINGUET Patrick LES ESSARTS 08 005 2 13 1 13 13 11 10 13 1 5 1  026  476

89 MAQUIGNON Alban GREAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU 78 004 6 13 1 13 5 13 13 2 1 5 1  025  484

90 BARRETEAU Tanguy NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE 73 014 3 13 1 13 13 10 8 13 1 5 1  025  476

91 MALLET Alex ROCHERON Anthony BOURNEZEAU 78 014 4 13 1 13 13 9 5 13 1 5 1  023  475

92 CHEVILLON Franck DUGAST Roland REMOUILLE 41 014 7 13 2 13 0 13 13 11 1 5 1  022  472

93 FORTIN Florian PUAUD Amandine SAINT MESMIN 63 012 13 12 1 13 6 13 0 13 1 5 1  020  469

94 BRIN Gaëtan TRAINEAU Olivier LES ESSARTS 08 016 3 13 13 3 0 13 3 13 1 5 1  019  477

95 PARIS Cyril AUDOUIN Yann SAINT MESMIN 63 002 9 13 1 13 11 13 11 13 0 5 0  032  480

96 RAUTUREAU Samantha COSSE Catheline LES ESSARTS 08 019 11 13 3 13 1 13 10 13 0 5 0  025  473

97 CHAUVEAU Frédéric CREPEAU Franck BOURNEZEAU 78 013 12 13 0 13 5 13 7 13 0 7 0  024  472

Qualifs 5 / 6 13/03/2022



Qualifs finale coupe de vendee 2022

Classement
Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Virtuel

4 15 1 Jouées => 57 56 57 56 57 56 57 56 228 32 ème 13 Pts

Gagnée
4ème Partie1ère Partie 2ème Partie 3ème Partie

PouleClsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 EQUIPESCLUB

98 CREPEAU Nathan CREPEAU Pascal BOURNEZEAU 78 003 5 13 5 13 3 13 8 13 0 7 0  021  469

99 AUDOUIN Marc MARTINEAU Bernard SAINT MESMIN 63 006 0 13 3 13 8 13 8 13 0 7 0  019  467

100 BLOIN Sébastien AUDRIER Loana SERIGNE 83 014 2 13 6 13 0 13 11 13 0 7 0  019  467

101 GUILBAUD Jean-Paul GUILBAUD Léo SALLERTAINE 73 018 9 13 5 13 2 13 0 13 0 7 0  016  464

102 BATY Ludovick OLIVIER Jean-Charles SAINT MESMIN 63 003 4 13 8 13 1 13 2 13 0 7 0  015  463

103 BODIN Ludovic GALIBERT David SALLERTAINE 73 007 1 13 8 13 5 13 1 13 0 7 0  015  463

104 DEBIEN Jacky LE PALMEC Carole LES ESSARTS 08 017 3 13 3 13 3 13 5 13 0 7 0  014  462

105 RAMBAUD Loïc GRELARD Geoffrey SAINT MESMIN 63 007 3 13 5 13 4 13 2 13 0 7 0  014  462

106 HERAUD Eric CROCHET Didier SALLERTAINE 73 020 3 13 7 13 1 13 3 13 0 7 0  014  462

107 BOURLET Roger GAMIN Gilbert SERIGNE 83 015 7 13 0 13 3 13 3 13 0 7 0  013  461

108 MARIONNEAU Philippe BROCHARD Joël BOURNEZEAU 78 012 5 13 2 13 4 13 0 13 0 7 0  011  459

109 ROUSVAL Michel CHAUVIN Olivier SALLERTAINE 73 019 2 13 2 13 6 13 0 13 0 7 0  010  458

110 GAILLARD François RAUTUREAU Patrick LES ESSARTS 08 004 1 13 1 13 2 13 3 13 0 7 0  007  455

111 GOLLY Stéphane PARAGEAUD Philippe BOURNEZEAU 78 010 0 13 1 13 3 13 3 13 0 7 0  007  455

112 RENAUD Georges GRELAUD Jacky BOURNEZEAU 78 017 0 13 4 13 3 13 0 13 0 7 0  007  455

113 CHEVALLEREAU Nathalie BONNAUD Manuel SERIGNE 83 013 2 13 1 13 3 13 1 13 0 7 0  007  455

Qualifs 6 / 6 13/03/2022



finale coupe de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 64 49 56 56 28 28 14 14 7 7 13 Pts 114

1 FONTENEAU Cédric DRAPEAU Jonathan LES ESSARTS 08 014 13 2 13 10 13 10 13 6 15 13 1 113 1 1 1 1 113

2 GAUTRON Sullivan GAUTRON Thierry SERIGNE 83 001 13 3 13 12 13 12 13 7 13 15 1 112 2 1 1 1 112

3 BARRE Manuel PAVAGEAU Freddy REMOUILLE 41 005 13 8 13 12 13 3 7 13 1 111 3 1 1 1 111

4 TETEFOLLE Sébastien DRANSARD Aurélien SAINT MESMIN 63 019 13 1 13 10 13 10 6 13 1 110 4 1 1 1 110

5 LANDREVIE Julien BARION Antony SERIGNE 83 004 13 0 13 7 12 13 1 109 5 1 1 1 109

6 POIRIER Florian GILLIER Damien SERIGNE 83 002 13 2 13 10 10 13 1 108 6 1 1 1 108

7 RABOURDIN Guewen GAUTRON Stanislas SERIGNE 83 007 13 5 13 11 10 13 1 107 7 1 1 1 107

8 THOMAS Mathieu GATARD Jacky SAINT MESMIN 63 009 13 8 13 1 3 13 1 106 8 1 1 1 106

9 TAUPIER Mathieu MARY Kévin SAINT MESMIN 63 011 13 0 12 13 1 105 9 1 1 1 105

10 VILLENEUVE Damien VINCENT Marcel SAINT MESMIN 63 005 13 6 12 13 1 104 10 1 1 1 104

11 AVRIL Frédéric CREPEAU Jean-Michel BOURNEZEAU 78 011 13 1 11 13 1 103 11 1 1 1 103

12 CHAUVEAU Kévin AGUESSE David REMOUILLE 41 002 13 2 10 13 1 102 12 1 1 1 102

13 BAUD Damien BOUDET Florian SERIGNE 83 008 13 5 10 13 1 101 13 1 1 1 101

14 BEAUVINEAU Mickaël CHEVILLON Steve REMOUILLE 41 003 13 12 10 13 1 100 14 1 1 1 100

15 EVEILLE Florent MARTINEAU Franck SALLERTAINE 73 005 13 5 7 13 1 99 15 1 1 1 99

16 GARREAU Jérémy MANORE Eric REMOUILLE 41 018 13 10 1 13 1 98 16 1 1 1 98

17 PIVETEAU Dylan CLEMENCEAU Teddy BOURNEZEAU 78 007 5 13 13 9 13 6 13 4 15 9 2 97 17 1 1 1 97

18 COUTON Johan ROCHER Thierry SALLERTAINE 73 015 1 13 13 11 13 2 13 8 9 15 2 96 18 1 1 1 96

19 BARBARIT Christophe BARBARIT Laurent LES ESSARTS 08 008 0 13 13 11 13 8 8 13 2 95 19 1 1 1 95

20 MOREAU Frédéric GRELAUD Gérard LES ESSARTS 08 003 12 13 13 6 13 4 4 13 2 94 20 1 1 1 94

21 EVEILLE Gilbert LEGAL Fabrice SALLERTAINE 73 010 8 13 13 3 8 13 2 93 21 1 1 1 93

22 PABOEUF Denis LORTEAU Philippe REMOUILLE 41 008 5 13 13 6 6 13 2 92 22 1 1 1 92

23 BANSARD Jérôme JARNY Emmanuel SALLERTAINE 73 001 0 13 13 10 4 13 2 91 23 1 1 1 91

24 BOISSEAU Hervé VION Frédéric LES ESSARTS 08 007 3 13 13 5 2 13 2 90 24 1 1 1 90

25 HAY Benoit FOUCHER Philippe SAINT MESMIN 63 017 10 13 11 13 2 89 25 1 1 1 89

26 VILMANT Gaël VOISIN Philippe REMOUILLE 41 013 2 13 11 13 2 88 26 1 1 1 88

27 SCIAUDEAU Basile SCIAUDEAU Jean-Claude SAINT MESMIN 63 016 2 13 10 13 2 87 27 1 1 1 87

28 VION Baptiste BAUDOUIN Gilles SAINT MESMIN 63 013 1 13 9 13 2 86 28 1 1 1 86

29 ROCHER Patrick GUIBERT Bernard SALLERTAINE 73 011 8 13 6 13 2 85 29 1 1 1 85

30 MENAGER Patrick RAMBAUD Philippe SAINT MESMIN 63 010 5 13 6 13 2 84 30 1 1 1 84

31 CROUE Samuel RICHARD Christian REMOUILLE 41 015 6 13 5 13 2 83 31 1 1 1 83

32 GERBAUD Valentin JOUSSELIN Kévin BOURNEZEAU 78 001 2 13 3 13 2 82 32 1 1 1 82

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt
Poules
32ème

Poules
16ème

Poules
Qualifs

MATCH 1 / 4 13/03/2022



finale coupe de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 64 49 56 56 28 28 14 14 7 7 13 Pts 114

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt
Poules
32ème

Poules
16ème

Poules
Qualifs

33 BROCHARD Sébastien JADAULT Valentin SAINT MESMIN 63 020 13 3 13 5 13 9 13 4 15 7 3 81 33 3 3 3 81

34 SIRET Wilfried PRAUD Cyrille LES ESSARTS 08 006 13 5 13 5 13 11 13 2 7 15 3 80 34 3 3 3 80

35 AVRIL Thomas CREPEAU Lucas BOURNEZEAU 78 005 13 5 13 12 13 2 4 13 3 79 35 3 3 3 79

36 SALARD Lionel LAURENT Quentin SERIGNE 83 005 13 7 13 7 13 1 2 13 3 78 36 3 3 3 78

37 FORTIN Stéphane BITEAU François SAINT MESMIN 63 004 13 3 13 9 11 13 3 77 37 3 3 3 77

38 MONNIER Gilles FAVROU Michel REMOUILLE 41 012 13 4 13 10 9 13 3 76 38 3 3 3 76

39 RAPIN François ADOLPHE Alphonse SAINT MESMIN 63 018 13 4 13 4 2 13 3 75 39 3 3 3 75

40 POTEREAU Antonin POTEREAU Clémence REMOUILLE 41 001 13 12 13 7 1 13 3 74 40 3 3 3 74

41 PICARD Romain GERBAUD Baptiste LES ESSARTS 08 001 13 0 12 13 3 73 41 3 3 3 73

42 BOISSEAU Nathan GAILLARD Pierre LES ESSARTS 08 018 13 4 10 13 3 72 42 3 3 3 72

43 GAUTIER Vincent JARNY Mathéo SALLERTAINE 73 002 13 8 9 13 3 71 43 3 3 3 71

44 GUIBERT Joël HERVOUET Claude REMOUILLE 41 009 13 1 7 13 3 70 44 3 3 3 70

45 DELAPRE Sylvia CANONVILLE Allan SALLERTAINE 73 008 13 8 7 13 3 69 45 3 3 3 69

46 GILET Joël RABALLAND Jean-Michel SALLERTAINE 73 009 13 7 5 13 3 68 46 3 3 3 68

47 PRAUD Rudy VAHIE Sébastien LES ESSARTS 08 009 13 8 5 13 3 67 47 3 3 3 67

48 PICOT Jean-Marc MORICEAU Bruno REMOUILLE 41 019 13 10 4 13 3 66 48 3 3 3 66

49 GACHET Florian BAZIN Mathieu REMOUILLE 41 020 3 13 13 3 13 10 13 11 15 6 4 65 49 3 3 3 65

50 LANOUE Rodolphe SARRAZIN Freddy SAINT MESMIN 63 014 8 13 13 6 13 2 13 11 6 15 4 64 50 3 3 3 64

51 RAULT Thierry BONNET Michel REMOUILLE 41 016 4 13 13 1 13 7 11 13 4 63 51 3 3 3 63

52 BRAUD Mickaël BERAUD SUREAU Denis SALLERTAINE 73 006 8 13 13 3 13 11 11 13 4 62 52 3 3 3 62

53 PICARD Cédric RAULT Ludovic LES ESSARTS 08 002 3 13 13 6 11 13 4 61 53 3 3 3 61

54 MOLLET Laurent GUILLET Ludovic LES ESSARTS 08 010 7 13 13 4 10 13 4 60 54 3 3 3 60

55 RAMBAUD Jimmy RAMBAUD Flavien SAINT MESMIN 63 015 8 13 13 9 7 13 4 59 55 3 3 3 59

56 BODART Christian GUITTONNEAU Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 003 5 13 13 3 2 13 4 58 56 3 3 3 58

57 MOREAU Charly JARNY Elie SALLERTAINE 73 013 1 13 9 13 4 57 57 3 3 3 57

58 TESSIER Vincent SOULARD Frédéric LES ESSARTS 08 011 5 13 6 13 4 56 58 3 3 3 56

59 TOUGERON Mickaël VIEL Jérémy SALLERTAINE 73 016 4 13 6 13 4 55 59 3 3 3 55

60 FAVRIN Christophe FAVRIN Alexis SERIGNE 83 003 12 13 4 13 4 54 60 3 3 3 54

61 GROIZELEAU Elisabeth PAVAGEAU Christian REMOUILLE 41 006 7 13 3 13 4 53 61 3 3 3 53

62 RAYE Jason GUILLOTEAU Jérémy SERIGNE 83 011 4 13 3 13 4 52 62 3 3 3 52

63 POIRON Sébastien BUSSEAU Christophe REMOUILLE 41 011 0 13 3 13 4 51 63 3 3 3 51

64 GRELAUD Denis PARTHENAY Olivier LES ESSARTS 08 015 10 13 1 13 4 50 64 3 3 3 50

MATCH 2 / 4 13/03/2022



finale coupe de vendee 2022

Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre Pr Ctre

7 9 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 64 49 56 56 28 28 14 14 7 7 13 Pts 114

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt
Poules
32ème

Poules
16ème

Poules
Qualifs

65 CLEMENCEAU Joël CLEMENCEAU Freddy SERIGNE 83 009 13 5 13 12 13 10 13 3 15 10 5 49 65 5 5 5 49

66 BARRETEAU Tanguy NAULLEAU Pascal SALLERTAINE 73 014 13 4 13 11 13 3 13 8 10 15 5 48 66 5 5 5 48

67 AUMONT Romain MAROT André SAINT MESMIN 63 008 13 9 13 3 13 7 8 13 5 47 67 5 5 5 47

68 BONNET Alexis GUERINEAU Quentin REMOUILLE 41 017 13 11 13 12 13 0 3 13 5 46 68 5 5 5 46

69 BONNET Monique BONNET Pascal REMOUILLE 41 007 13 6 13 4 10 13 5 45 69 5 5 5 45

70 DUPONT Mathias RENAUD Johnny BOURNEZEAU 78 006 13 9 13 12 7 13 5 44 70 5 5 5 44

71 RAUTUREAU Samantha COSSE Catheline LES ESSARTS 08 019 13 7 13 10 3 13 5 43 71 5 5 5 43

72 GUILBAUD Anthony CHEVRIER François SALLERTAINE 73 017 13 5 13 2 0 13 5 42 72 5 5 5 42

73 BAUDRY Sonia BAUDRY Didier SERIGNE 83 017 13 1 12 13 5 41 73 5 5 5 41

74 BONNEAU Guillaume SOURISSEAU Marc BOURNEZEAU 78 008 13 3 12 13 5 40 74 5 5 5 40

75 PARIS Cyril AUDOUIN Yann SAINT MESMIN 63 002 13 9 12 13 5 39 75 5 5 5 39

76 GUILMINEAU Cyril GRIMAUD Damien BOURNEZEAU 78 009 13 0 11 13 5 38 76 5 5 5 38

77 GOURAUD Julien AIRIAU Alexandre REMOUILLE 41 021 13 5 10 13 5 37 77 5 5 5 37

78 JUNEVAL Grégory ARDOUIN Stéphane SERIGNE 83 006 13 12 4 13 5 36 78 5 5 5 36

79 RAINEREAU Clément CHAUVEAU Gilles REMOUILLE 41 010 13 6 3 13 5 35 79 5 5 5 35

80 CHEVILLON Franck DUGAST Roland REMOUILLE 41 014 13 8 2 13 5 34 80 5 5 5 34

81 FORT Jacques CHAILLOU Alain LES ESSARTS 08 012 3 13 13 12 13 10 13 4 15 3 6 33 81 5 5 5 33

82 ESPARON Nicolas BONNEAU David SERIGNE 83 010 0 13 13 11 13 11 13 5 3 15 6 32 82 5 5 5 32

83 SENARD Mickaël CANONVILLE Mickaël SALLERTAINE 73 004 6 13 13 9 13 8 5 13 6 31 83 5 5 5 31

84 BRIN Gaëtan TRAINEAU Olivier LES ESSARTS 08 016 1 13 13 10 13 10 4 13 6 30 84 5 5 5 30

85 BEAUVINEAU Steven RIPOCHE Dany REMOUILLE 41 004 5 13 13 7 11 13 6 29 85 5 5 5 29

86 POUPEAU Mickaël PENAUD Romain LES ESSARTS 08 013 6 13 13 5 10 13 6 28 86 5 5 5 28

87 FORTIN Florian PUAUD Amandine SAINT MESMIN 63 012 9 13 13 9 10 13 6 27 87 5 5 5 27

88 REMAUD Freddy MINGUET Patrick LES ESSARTS 08 005 5 13 13 9 8 13 6 26 88 5 5 5 26

89 FOUQUET Bruno COURT Cyrille SERIGNE 83 016 9 13 12 13 6 25 89 5 5 5 25

90 MAQUIGNON Alban GREAU Nicolas BOURNEZEAU 78 004 9 13 11 13 6 24 90 5 5 5 24

91 THOMAS Olivier MAZOUE Maxime BOURNEZEAU 78 002 5 13 10 13 6 23 91 5 5 5 23

92 PUAUD Yoann AUDOUIN Bernard SAINT MESMIN 63 021 8 13 9 13 6 22 92 5 5 5 22

93 PERRAGUIN Patrick PETE Jean-Yves BOURNEZEAU 78 016 7 13 9 13 6 21 93 5 5 5 21

94 MALLET Alex ROCHERON Anthony BOURNEZEAU 78 014 4 13 9 13 6 20 94 5 5 5 20

95 BOSSARD Jean-michel BERNARD Alain BOURNEZEAU 78 015 11 13 7 13 6 19 95 5 5 5 19

96 POINT Didier BREGEON Nicolas SAINT MESMIN 63 001 12 13 5 13 6 18 96 5 5 5 18
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7 9 1 Jouées => 0 0 0 0 64 49 56 56 28 28 14 14 7 7 13 Pts 114

EQUIPE
FINALE64ème 16ème 8ème Quart Demi32ème

Clsmt Joueur 1 Joueur 2 CLUB Points
Poules
Match

Clsmt
Poules
32ème

Poules
16ème

Poules
Qualifs

97 BATY Ludovick OLIVIER Jean-Charles SAINT MESMIN 63 003 13 2 13 8 13 8 13 7 15 8 7 17 97 7 7 7 17

98 HERAUD Eric CROCHET Didier SALLERTAINE 73 020 13 12 13 0 13 0 13 6 8 15 7 16 98 7 7 7 16

99 RAMBAUD Loïc GRELARD Geoffrey SAINT MESMIN 63 007 13 10 13 9 13 5 7 13 7 15 99 7 7 7 15

100 CREPEAU Nathan CREPEAU Pascal BOURNEZEAU 78 003 13 7 13 8 13 12 6 13 7 14 100 7 7 7 14

101 AUDOUIN Marc MARTINEAU Bernard SAINT MESMIN 63 006 13 4 13 7 12 13 7 13 101 7 7 7 13

102 RENAUD Georges GRELAUD Jacky BOURNEZEAU 78 017 13 6 13 7 8 13 7 12 102 7 7 7 12

103 BODIN Ludovic GALIBERT David SALLERTAINE 73 007 13 12 13 4 5 13 7 11 103 7 7 7 11

104 MARIONNEAU Philippe BROCHARD Joël BOURNEZEAU 78 012 13 7 13 11 0 13 7 10 104 7 7 7 10

105 ROUSVAL Michel CHAUVIN Olivier SALLERTAINE 73 019 13 12 11 13 7 9 105 7 7 7 9

106 BOURLET Roger GAMIN Gilbert SERIGNE 83 015 13 12 9 13 7 8 106 7 7 7 8

107 GOLLY Stéphane PARAGEAUD Philippe BOURNEZEAU 78 010 13 12 8 13 7 7 107 7 7 7 7

108 BLOIN Sébastien AUDRIER Loana SERIGNE 83 014 13 12 8 13 7 6 108 7 7 7 6

109 GUILBAUD Jean-Paul GUILBAUD Léo SALLERTAINE 73 018 13 9 7 13 7 5 109 7 7 7 5

110 GAILLARD François RAUTUREAU Patrick LES ESSARTS 08 004 13 10 7 13 7 4 110 7 7 7 4

111 CHAUVEAU Frédéric CREPEAU Franck BOURNEZEAU 78 013 13 4 4 13 7 3 111 7 7 7 3

112 DEBIEN Jacky LE PALMEC Carole LES ESSARTS 08 017 13 12 0 13 7 2 112 7 7 7 2

113 CHEVALLEREAU Nathalie BONNAUD Manuel SERIGNE 83 013 2 13 8 1 113 7 7 7 1
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